F01000003840

	questor's Name)	
(Re	questors name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
(Ad	diess)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	lv

•





05/07/21--01003--035 +*52.50

FILED 2021 HAY -7 AT 9: 55

JUN 2 1 2021 A RAAASEY

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment	Section	Division	of	Corporations.
-----	-----------	---------	----------	----	---------------

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F01000003840

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christie Marshall

.

Name of Contact Person

Global Dominion Access USA Corp.

Firm/Company

1000 Market Street, Building 2, Unit 1

Address

Portsmouth, NH 03801

City/State and Zip Code

christie.marshall@dominion-global.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christie Marshall

Name of Contact Person

433-6060

ai (_____ Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

S \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT CORPORATION

IN FOR FILED APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I

(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F0100003840

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Commonwealth Dynamics, Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

7/20/2001

Massachusetts

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? October 20, 2020

Karrena Cooling Systems, Inc. 5.____

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration, 6.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address: ____

(Cirv)

. Florida___ (Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			□Add
			CRemove
			CRemove
			DAdd
			CRemove
			🖾 Add
			Remove
 Attached is a o of the applicati under the laws 	certificate or document of similar import, evid ion to the Department of State, by the Secretary of which it is incorporated.	le	
	a receiver or other cou Thomas Sullivan	, president or other officer - if in the hands rt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	
		Clinte of pure	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of perso	ni signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

, · ·

-

	The Commonwealth of Massachuse William Francis Galvin	etts Minimum Fee: \$100.00
	Secretary of the Commonwealth. Corporations Div One Ashburton Place, 17th floor Boston, MA 02108-1512 Telephone: (617) 727-9640	ision
Articles of Amendmer (General Laws, Chapter 156	t 2) Section 10.06; 950 CMR 113.34)	
Identification Number: 0	<u>42712155</u>	
	lion: <u>COMMONWEALTH DYNAMICS, INC.</u> 86: <u>1000 MARKET STREET</u> BUILDING #2	PORTSMOUTH , NH 03801
These Articles of Amende	nent affecting article(s):	
X Article 1 Art	cle 2Article 3Article 4	Article 5 Article 6
	(Specify the number(s) of articles being amended(I-	- V())
or	thout shareholder approval and shareholder approval wa hd the shareholders in the manner required by law and l	
	The exact name of the corporation, as amended, (Do not state Article 1 if it has not been amended)	
	KARRENA COOLING SYSTEMS, INC.	
The purpose of	the corporation, as amended, is to engage in the follow (Do not state Article II if it has not been amended	
	ARTICLE III	
	Amendments to Article III cannot be filed on-line at th	is time
	ARTICLE IV	
the issuance of any shares description of the preference	ock is authorized, state a distinguishing designation for of a class, if shares of another class are outstanding, th is, voting powers, qualifications, and special or relative r snares are outstanding and of each series then establi (Do not state Article IV if it has not been amended	ne Business Entity must provide a rights or privileges of that class and ished within any class.

ARTICLE V

As amended, the restrictions imposed by the Articles of Organization upon the transfer of shares of stock of any class are:

(Do not state Article V if it has not been amended)

ARTICLE VI

As amended, other lawful provisions for the conduct and regulation of the business and affairs of the business entity, for its voluntary dissolution, or for limiting, defining, or regulating the powers of the business entity, or of its directors or stockholders, or of any class of stockholders:

(Do not state Article VI if it has not been amended.)

The amendment shall be effective at the time and on the date approved by the Division, unless, a *later* effective date not more than *ninety days* from the date and time of filing is specified:

-

Later Effective Date: Time:

. .

Signed by <u>THOMAS P SULLIVAN</u>, its <u>OTHER OFFICER</u> on this 20 Day of October, 2020

© 2001 - 2020 Commonwealth of Massachusetts All Rights Reserved . . .

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

I hereby certify that, upon examination of this document, duly submitted to me, it appears that the provisions of the General Laws relative to corporations have been complied with, and I hereby approve said articles; and the filing fee having been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me on:

October 20, 2020 08:13 AM

Afterian Traing Jahries

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

Secretary of the Commonwealth

5	A TRUE COPY	ATTEST
	212 WILLIAM FRANC	John H
STATES OF	SECRETARY OF THE CO	MINONMEALTH